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Quad Cross Arco Rd 6

2014 MAXXIS QuadCross Italian Championship k.
MAXXIS Campionato Italiano Quad Cross 2014

Junior-Garal

Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
1-17 - GALIZZI P. - Can-am
1 11:11:37.809 01:58.828
2 11:13:34.989 01:57.180
3 11:15:30.661 01:55.672
4 11:17:28.012 01:57.351
5 11:19:25.123 01:57.111
6 11:21:24.031 01:58.908
7 11:23:24.415 02:00.384
2-10-ROSSETTOF. - KTM
1 11:11:38.943 01:58.700
2 11:13:36.358 01:57.415
3 11:15:33.840 01:57.482
4 11:17:31.949 01:58.109
5 11:19:31.639 01:59.690
6 11:21:30.670 01:59.031
7 11:23:31.222 02:00.552
3-5-CICERIG. - Yamaha
1 11:11:42.668 02:02.272
2 11:13:43.441 02:00.773
3 11:15:44.882 02:01.441
4 11:17:45.324 02:00.442
5 11:19:46.972 02:01.648
6 11:21:47.181 02:00.209
7 11:23:48.237 02:01.056
4 -19 - ROAGNA N. - Yamaha
1 11:11:47.345 02:07.342
2 11:13:53.288 02:05.943
3 11:15:59.562 02:06.274
4 11:18:07.446 02:07.884
5 11:20:15.533 02:08.087
6 11:22:23.873 02:08.340
7 11:24:31.625 02:07.752
Fastest lap: 01:55.672
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